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1 20250472398 72398 SIDDHARTH KUMAR KANDHWAY ANIL RAM 11/05/2007 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 62.75
2 20250484106 84103 ANKIT SINHA AJEET KUMAR 24/09/2005 GEN NO NO MALE B.A.LL.B. 41.75
3 20250480198 80198 HARSH VARDHAN KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 02/02/2004 GEN NO NO MALE B.A.LL.B. 41.25
4 20250476521 76521 PRINCE KUMAR PINTU YADAV 10/02/2008 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 39.75
5 20250472078 72074 UNIQUE SHINE LAKRA LATE ROBERT LAKRA 02/10/2007 ST NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 36.25
6 20250472593 72593 MANTU KUMAR BINOD MODI 04/03/1992 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 36.25
7 20250472233 72233 MD DILSHAD AHMAD RAHMAT HUSSAIN 20/06/2004 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 33.75
8 20250472640 72640 MD HAMMAD MD ASHLAM 27/03/2006 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 33.00
9 20250476902 73682 MUSKAN KUMARI MADAN MAHTO 24/03/2008 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 31.75
10 20250476220 76220 SOURAV KUMAR RANA GANESH RANA 26/03/2004 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 30.75
11 20250476418 76411 ANJALI KUMARI JITENDRA KUMAR 11/05/2006 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 30.25
12 20250474354 74354 MD ADIL SABA LATE MD ZAHIR 01/01/2008 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 29.50
13 20250472227 72227 PIYUSH KUMAR PANDEY SHAILESH KUMAR 21/09/2007 GEN YES YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 29.25
14 20250475369 75368 PARIJAT SAURABH RAM KRISHNA 29/04/2007 GEN YES YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 28.25
15 20250476687 76687 SHRUTI RANI VIJAY PRASAD 07/06/2002 BCII NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 27.75
16 20250473949 73949 KASIM ANSARI SALAUDDIN ANSARI 08/03/2002 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 27.75
17 20250474702 74702 VIKRAM RAJ BINOD PRAKASH 11/02/2003 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 27.50
18 20250474549 74549 SAKLEN ANSARI SAFIK ANSARI 05/10/2008 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 27.25
19 20250476520 76520 MONOJIT DAS HARAGOBINDA DAS 06/05/1990 SC NO NO MALE B.A.LL.B. 27.00
20 20250473702 73702 RANI KUMARI ARVIND PANDEY 10/05/2006 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 26.50
21 20250477866 74450 AMRITA PANDEY ABHIJIT RANJAN PANDEY 18/10/2007 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 26.50
22 20250476093 76093 RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD JAWAHAR PRAJAPATI 03/01/1985 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 26.25
23 20250474834 74834 PARINA SINHA AMIT KUMAR SINHA 13/02/2007 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 26.25
24 20250474347 74347 MD SHAFIQUE MD AFROZ 27/05/2006 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 25.75
25 20250473973 73972 SUDHANSHU PRASAD VERMA YOGENDRA PRASAD VERMA 01/01/2007 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 25.50
26 20250476021 76021 SHIVAM KUMAR THAKUR SUKHDEO THAKUR 26/01/2007 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 25.00
27 20250476874 76874 RAJ LAXMI SANJAY KUMAR 02/12/2006 BCI NO NO FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 23.25
28 20250474023 74023 MD SABIR ANSARI MD NABIUDDIN 14/07/2005 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 22.50
29 20250475674 77592 DOLI KUMARI PRADIP RAM 21/05/2006 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 22.50
30 20250473933 73933 MUMTAZ ANSARI ZAHUR ANSARI 05/01/1997 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 22.25
31 20250472290 72290 AFSHA BANO MD IMRAN 11/02/2007 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 20.50
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32 20250473677 73677 RAHUL KUMAR MAHESH PANDIT 26/07/2007 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 19.00
33 20250474786 74785 SOMYA SINHA MANISH KUMAR 30/07/2007 GEN NO NO FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 19.00
34 20250473215 73215 MD FAIZAL ANSARI MD FIROZ ALAM 10/06/2008 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 18.25
35 20250476686 76686 GUNJAN KUMAR KAILASH PASWAN 18/07/1991 SC NO NO MALE B.A.LL.B. 18.25
36 20250474058 74058 SHREYA RAJ MUNGA LAL DAS 28/08/2007 SC NO NO FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 18.25
37 20250475745 75745 DIPAK YADAV PURAN YADAV 26/05/2007 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 17.75
38 20250477182 77182 ANJLI YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 26/04/2007 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 17.50
39 20250474661 74661 NANDNI SINHA RUPESH KUMAR SINHA 02/12/2007 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 17.25
40 20250475498 75498 KRISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR RAWANI 27/05/2008 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 17.25
41 20250477945 77945 MUSKAN SAHIN SHAHBUDDIN ALI 13/08/2006 BCII NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 17.00
42 20250472337 72337 VINOY KUMAR YADAV NAGESHWAR PRASAD YADAV 05/03/1996 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 16.50
43 20250474099 74098 SONU YADAV LAXMAN YADAV 08/08/2008 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 16.50
44 20250477085 77085 NICKEY KUMARI KISHORE KUMAR GUPTA 14/11/1991 BCII NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 15.75
45 20250475269 75269 AARJU KHATUN ABDUL SAGIR 12/04/2003 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 15.50
46 20250474480 74480 PURNANAND KUMAR DIVAKAR PANDEY 22/02/2005 GEN NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 15.50
47 20250472312 72312 ATUL VISHAL ANAND BASUDEO PASWAN 05/08/2003 SC NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 15.00
48 20250474390 74389 NIDHI KUMARI PRADEEP UPADHYAY 08/02/2007 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 15.00
49 20250474152 74152 RANI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 16/11/2007 GEN NO NO FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 15.00
50 20250491388 91388 UMA SHANKAR SINGH NEELKANTH NARAYAN SINGH 05/10/1990 GEN NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 14.75
51 20250472304 72304 MUSKAN PARWEEN MD KALIM 12/06/2007 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 14.75
52 20250474304 74304 SANJEET PASWAN MAHADEV PASWAN 20/02/1989 SC NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 14.75
53 20250475970 75970 NIKET KUMAR PANDIT DIGMBER PANDIT 05/03/2007 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 14.25
54 20250475462 75462 PRITI KUMARI RAJU YADAV 08/06/2008 BCII NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 14.25
55 20250474837 74837 SONU KUMARI MUNNA SAW 01/01/2009 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 13.75
56 20250475355 75355 ABHISHEK KUMAR VERMA ARVIND KUMAR VERMA 04/02/2007 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 13.75
57 20250475944 75944 KARAN KUMAR ASHOK RAJAK 07/02/2007 SC NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 13.75
58 20250477964 77963 ANITA KUMARI LALMANI MAHTO 18/01/2004 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 13.50
59 20250472766 72766 SIDDHI RANI SANJAY KUMAR 17/08/2008 BCII NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 12.25
60 20250476531 76531 PARADHUMAN DAS DEVI DAS 16/01/1999 SC NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 12.00
61 20250473939 73939 ARJUN KUMAR PARAS SINGH 28/11/1990 GEN NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 11.25
62 20250477860 77860 NARGISH PRAVIN MD ISRAFIL 18/06/2008 BCI NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 10.00
63 20250474131 74130 RIYA KUMARI DILAWAR SINGH 30/07/2006 GEN NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 9.75
64 20250476859 76859 SAGAR KUMAR 26/09/1997 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 9.50
65 20250474783 74783 JITENDRA KUMAR MEHTA SADANAND MEHTA 21/03/1990 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 8.25
66 20250476384 76384 ASHOK KUMAR NAND KESHAR YADAV 16/03/1991 BCII NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 6.50
67 20250474074 74074 AJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI DINESH PRAJAPATI 05/08/2005 BCI NO YES MALE B.A.LL.B. 5.25
68 20250475603 75601 NISHA KUMARI TUKAN TURI 10/04/2004 SC NO YES FEMALE B.A.LL.B. 3.75


